Candidates have to apply as per the application format in the given link below along
with one set of self-attested documents (Hard copy of application).
All documents in original to be shown at the time of enrolment. 

FORM download (pdf)

A non-refundable course fee of ₹ 2500 (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) per
person is applicable for students/unemployed candidates, and  ₹20,000 (Rupees
Twenty thousand only)for sponsored candidates. 
The SC/ST/EWS candidate will get 25% discount in the above fee structure.
Course Fee shall be paid through electronic mode after confirmation only.